 Ordering Code Manufacturer Size Flute # Coating QTY CLEAROUT
121-500-5000-32 5/8x5/8x3/4x3 3 TiCN 2  $65.00
300-WAR313A024030 3/8x3/8x1x2-1/2, R0.030 3 BRIGHT 41  $29.00
283-22213 SIEM TOOL (USA) 3/4x3/4x1-3/4x4 2 BRIGHT 1  $89.00
SOLID CARBIDE ENDMILL for ALUMINUM
COUNTERSINKS CLEAROUT
 Ordering Code Size Flute # Degree QTY Price
149-120-733 7/8" 6 90 3 $19.99

133-1215-0032 1    1    1-3/4    6-1/4 2FL-Threaded Shank 4  $24.99
133-1405-0011 11/32  3/8   27/32  2-5/8 4FL-Threaded Shank 1  $4.99
133-1405-0014 7/16   1/2    3/4    2-5/8 4FL-Threaded Shank 2  $6.99
133-1415-0028 7/8    1    3-3/8  5-5/8 6FL-Threaded Shank 8  $14.99
133-1860-0018 9/16   1/2   1-1/8  2-7/8 4FL-Threaded Shank 1  $19.99
General Purpose Steel Application
Clearance H.S.S. & Cobalt EndmillsH.S.S. & Cobalt Endmills
LO
N
G
 S
H
A
N
K Order # D1x R L2 L1 D2 QTY SALE Price
109-220212-030X 3.0X1.5R 6 75 4 3 $27.52
109-220212-040F 4.0X2.0R 8 75 4 8 $27.52
109-220212-040X 4.0X2.0R 8 75 4 19 $27.52
109-220212-050AF 5.0AX2.5R 10 75 6 1 $32.00
109-220212-050AX 5.0AX2.5R 10 75 6 2 $32.00
109-220212-050X 5.0X2.5R 10 100 6 4 $40.00
109-220212-080X 8.0X4.0R 16 100 8 3 $56.00
ST
A
N
D
A
RD
 S
H
A
N
K Order # D1x R L2 L1 D2 QTY SALE Price
109-220202-030X 3.0X1.5R 6 50 6 3 $20.80
109-220202-040AX 4.0X2.0R 8 50 4 3 $18.88
109-220202-040X 4.0X2.0R 8 50 6 3 $20.80
109-220202-060F 6.0X3.0R 12 50 6 1 $20.80
109-220202-070X 7.0X3.5R 14 60 8 2 $39.04
109-220202-080F 8.0X4.0R 16 60 8 1 $39.04
109-220202-080X 8.0X4.0R 16 60 8 1 $39.04
109-220202-090X 9.0X4.5R 18 72 10 1 $60.80
Solid Carbide Ball Nose End Mills - 2 Flute
Order# Description Type List Price CLEARANCE
102-020136 1-9/16 List 209 MTS
118 Degree